Fake rate vs P, | Duplicates Rate vs P, Pileup rate vs P,
~ 0.0 : - - +0.07; - - . —0.00 -

2 0.45F- -+ Fereneneesed e feenenees 2.009F -+ Fereneneesed ATTRRIRERE feenenees 9.009
] : : : ) E : : : ]

B 0.4 B CRPR EETETETCPPPRPPPPS H.008F -+ B CRRRPPRTTIIL LPPPRPPPP ©.008
[} H N N F N N N

& 0.35F e P FRRRD) SLIERERIEERERS 10007'— ---------- P R RRRRER .007

©
w

.......... §ooe— .006
.......... 2.005 : : : 0.005
.......... 0.004 0.004
.......... 0.003 0.003

. . : 0.002 0.002
0.001 0.001

QF GF

0.25
0.2
0.15
0.1
0.05

Ratio
Ratio
Ratio

X SRR Foeeenaennd e e 0.5f

0.6f---

I : 2 3 -—1 : : : 2 3 -1 : : : 2 3
10 tra%g P, (Ge\}P 10 1 10 tra%E P, (Ge\})O 10 1 10 tra%g P, (Ge\})O

— E§M E ﬁ”ﬁgg@ ﬁl%varbﬁih{l“

- o 03
.009
.008
007
.006
.005

0.004

=0.02
2
D.018
$.016F
X
D.014
0.012F- -
0.01F
0.008F

ugjicates Fateys

0.006f 0.003
0.004F 0.002
o.oozj—* 0.001

10Q

q L

Ratio
Ratio

o0

[Duplicates Rate vs @]
s0.0% : : : : : : s0.0% : : : : : : 0.0}
S R ECT: LETRLR PN EEPRRD SRR 009 Tk IR LT ST
.008]
.007
.006]
0.005]
0.004]
0.003]
0.002
0.001

Qs

QURJICHES EAlENS

LR s R Y RN R

LN BLARE S B AN RN AR RALAE PSS E ER RN AR R

Ratio




	Contents
	Page 1


